850nm 1W High Power Laser Diode LD
850nm | TO18 Package| Laser Diode
HLD850-1W-LD

850nm Laser Diode 1W
PARAMETER SYMBOL VALUE UNIT

Features:

850nm

Multi-Mode Laser Diode
TO18 Package

Applications:

Medical laser treatment
Laser indicator

Others
Specifications HLD850-1W-LD
Min Type Max
Center Wavelength@25C 840nm 850nm 860nm
Output Power — iw —

Beam Divergence (FWHM) podih 10°x 36° -
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Electrically shorten LD module and store in non-extreme conditions.
Suggest using the t current p supply.
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Please contact us:

2447446086/ qq.com



